PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 18th March 2025

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP

M/S LAMBS
CRYPTORCHID LAMBS
Totals

STORE CATTLE
STEERS

HEIFERS

BULLS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD
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372

48
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68

68
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159

17
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2
1
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372

48
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206
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272
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68

68

23
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358.95
313.73
217.9
270

321.02

354.2
335.21
335.52

344.62

MIN

290
220
210
270

210

304
167
136

136

MAX

378
366
230
270

378

479
479
361

479

AVE

1766.2
1298.6
1530.8
2416.5

1452.4

163.45

163.45

78.48

110

97.78

93.4

94.83

110.09

101.37

11441

877.21

690

964.28

MIN

1295.6
783.15
1276.5
2416.5

783.15

112

112

20

80

40

20

40

98

40

600

510

200

200

MAX
PR/HD

2066.4
1802
1785

2416.5

2416.5

200
200
118
140
156
156
130
122
130
1440
1310

1270

1440



